(dotted lines are bike trails)

LONG LOOP: follow the blue line

SHORTY LOOP: follow the blue
line west to the red line and go

south on the red line and return on
Sunset

(the bridge in Paoli is OUT this
| year -2018- thus the route on
Sunset.)
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LONG LOOP (bridge out in Paoli version)

DIRECTION STREET

DISTANCE TOTAL

SHORTY LOOP
DIRECTION STREET DISTANCE TOTAL

L Executive 2
R Marketplace Dr. .1
L on trail to Vroman 1.8
R Vroman .3
R Grandview 2.5
L Old PB .5
R Whalen g
R Cty Hwy M 4
L Locust 2
R Bruce St .5
L Hwy 69 .5
R Valley 1.3
L Sugar RiverRd 1.0
R Riverside 7
L Fritz 1.6
L Shaller 1.0
R Speedway 2.5
cross hwy 69
S Paoli Rd 4
PAOLI
L Range Trail 1.5
R Sunset 2.1
R Borchert 4
L Purcell 2
L/north Bike trail 4.8
R Marketplace .5
L Executive 2

.2

3
2.0
2.3
4.8
5.3
6.0
6.4
6.6
7.1
7.6
8.9
9.9
10.7
12.3
13.3
15.8

16.1

17.7
19.8
20.2
20.4
25.2
25.3
25.5

L
R

Executive

Marketplace Dr.

L on trail to Vroman

R
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Vroman
Grandview
Oid PB
Whalen
Hwy M
Range Trail
Sunset
Borchert
Purcell
Bike trail
Marketplace

Executive

.2 .2

A 3
1.7 2.0
3 2.3
2.5 4.8
.5 5.3
7 6.0
4 6.4
1.5 8.0
2.1 10.1
4 10.5
.2 10.7
4.8 15.5
A 15.6
.2 15.8

POST RIDE!

If Kay and Harry are leaders, then there in-

WNBR ride from Pinnacle

evitably is a happy hour special somewhere!

This year its at the Thirsty Goat! see coupon

at right! : )

SEES

COUFON

THIRSTY @ GOAT,

WNBR SPECIALS

* 3040 Cahill Main, Fitchburg, Wl

at the Thirsty Goat!

(previous home of Casa del Sol)

The fine folks at the Thirsty Goat

know we will be THIRSTY & HUNGRY

after the ride, so they are going to

help us out with that!

S1 off:

All Tap and Bottle Beer
(and they have lots to choose from!)

and..

All House Wine & Rail Drinks!

$5

Select Appetizers:

They have new appetizers and they
vary each night, so you gotta come

and see what they have!
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