

LONG LOOP (bridge out in Paoli version)

DIRECTIO	N STREET	DISTANCE	TOTAL		
L	Executive	.2	.2		
R I	Marketplace D	r1	.3		
L on trail to Vroman		1.8	2.0		
R	Vroman	.3	2.3		
R	Grandview	2.5	4.8		
L	Old PB	.5	5.3		
R	Whalen	.7	6.0		
R	Cty Hwy M	.4	6.4		
L	Locust	.2	6.6		
R	Bruce St	.5	7.1		
L	Hwy 69	.5	7.6		
R	Valley	1.3	8.9		
L	Sugar River Ro	1.0	9.9		
R	Riverside	.7	10.7		
L	Fritz	1.6	12.3		
L	Shaller	1.0	13.3		
R	Speedway	2.5	15.8		
	cross hwy 69				
S	Paoli Rd	.4	16.1		
PAOLI					
L	Range Trail	1.5	17.7		
R	Sunset	2.1	19.8		
R	Borchert	.4	20.2		
L	Purcell	.2	20.4		
L/north	Bike trail	4.8	25.2		
R	Marketplace	.5	25.3		
L	Executive	.2	25.5		

SHORTY LOOP

DIRECTI	ON STREET	DISTANCE	TOTAL
L	Executive	.2	.2
R	Marketplace	Dr1	.3
L on tra	ail to Vroman	1.7	2.0
R	Vroman	.3	2.3
R	Grandview	2.5	4.8
L	Old PB	.5	5.3
R	Whalen	.7	6.0
L	Hwy M	.4	6.4
R	Range Trail	1.5	8.0
L	Sunset	2.1	10.1
R	Borchert	.4	10.5
L	Purcell	.2	10.7
L	Bike trail	4.8	15.5
R	Marketplace	e . 1	15.6
L	Executive	.2	15.8

WNBR ride from Pinnacle POST RIDE!

If Kay and Harry are leaders, then there inevitably is a happy hour special somewhere! This year its at the Thirsty Goat! see coupon at right!:

SEE COUPON



THIRSTY 🏈



• 3040 Cahill Main, Fitchburg, WI •

WNBR SPECIALS

at the Thirsty Goat!

(previous home of Casa del Sol)
The fine folks at the **Thirsty Goat**know we will be **THIRSTY** & **HUNGRY**after the ride, so they are going to
help us out with that!

\$1 off:

All Tap and Bottle Beer

(and they have lots to choose from!)

and..

All House Wine & Rail Drinks!

\$5 Select Appetizers:

They have new appetizers and they vary each night, so you gotta come and see what they have!

• Good on 9-26-18 Only •